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230,

POIIE
Pacma flHOBHa

PYTVHIC
AmGepr [lasaoBny

PYJLC
Torgpur Kibermy

CANMCOHE
Aycma KpresHa

CAHT

Banrep BoamemapoBuy

CEBPIC
Ospe Kacnaposuy

CEHKA
ImaHT onyaproBud

CIIVHD
Alipap MaiiroHoBny

CUIVC~flyHcnimc
Pynmoawd JixemoBIY

CYMAHCOHE
Aycma PoGepToBHA

CHMCOH

AycTpa HuxoJsaeBHa
CMAJIKAJAC

Annpeit fAHOBIY

CMEPIVHD
fgnc fHOBMY

CTAHEBY
Mapko AHTOHOBHY

CTUKAH
CuaBusa JoHaTOBHA

CTPA3[VHDI
Kapsmc @puiieBud

TOMAH
MvarT AJBQpenoBHY

20 muoa.
1969

I5 ceH,
1969

16 pex.
1969

24 (es,
196

20 ImoH,

- 1969

19 cen.
1969

19 map.
1969 -

20 OKT.
1969

16 uoH.
1969

16 MuoH.
1969

14 mas
1969

I2 aBT.
1969

18 nwH.
1989

25 amr.
1969

1 nex.
1969

15 uwi.
1969

22 CEH.
1969

14."‘
27 aBT.
1969

24 ceH,
1969

23 JIeK.
1969

<6 Map.
1969 r

30 mwJ.
1969

24 ceH,
1969

<6 Map.
1969 ?

26 HOS.

1969

17 woH.,
1969

25 WIH.
1969

2O WIOH,
1969

<7 aBT.
1969

25 HDH.
1969

24 ceH.
1969

23 Iex.
1969

30 mwJ,
1969

29 OKT.
1969
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231,
232,
233,
234.
235,
236.
237.
238,
239,
240,
241,
242,
243.

<44,

245,

246,

JPTAH 14 mwoH.
Aycma fHOBHa 1969
OMIIEPE 12 amr.
Beara OrToBHa 1969
UE/VTAHE 30 oKT.
Apus KapioBra 1969
NBYJC 29 fAHB,
0gpc JSnBUMHOBMY 1969
IMEPE I5 amr,
Kalirpure fHOBHA 1969
YAY 27 Hod.
oMuJA AJIOM30BHA 1969
LIIIOB "9 des.
Bianumnp VBaHoBUY 196
OLJUTE 20 Iex.
Vuppa AHoBHa 1968
STJUTIC 20 mex.
JajivornC OnMyaproBUY 1963
J3EPVHA 16 nex.
Basentrsa KoHcTanTuHOBHa I969
SCTEPJVHD 16 uKpH.
Apua MapTHHOBHA 1969
KPEBHY 8 amBr.
PoGepr lBaHOBMY 1969
SHCOHE I7 (es.
Aycma IlaBioBHA 196
AIEBA I2 Mmap.
Beporuka fI3emoBHa 1969
[lepcoHaJbHEE  JeJia
ATEE 16 amnp.
Anengannp BacuaseBud 1969
12 uwH,
ACTAITEHKO o

BugTop /BanoBMY

1969

23 IeK.
1969

20 HNWH.
1969

27 aBr.
1969

26 Map.
1969 :

26 Map.
1969 ;



247,
248,
249,
250.
251.
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.
257,
258,
259.
260.
261,
262.

263,

BEPHATOBIY
Jnyapy BaamucriaBoBHY

BUKVC
JPUK AJBHpenoBUY

BYPKEBIY
KRamnpma JMuTpueBHa

BUTOQJIC
ApHoJprc lleTposud

BOJKOB
Asexcannp CrenaHoBnd

BOJIKOB
¢enop AHIpeeBHY

BOJIOHT
PoGepr flHOBUY

TPAIIITUC
fAn KapJioBm4

TPAIIUTIC
filz Kapaosid

TYCEB
Baayumup AJieKCeeBHY

SAKNC
Kpuc BuireBnd

SAPYHD
JpHa fHOBHA

SBUETIPVC

JaiimoH {dHOBUY
SVHKO

Ajpanacuii JIMATpHEBUY

JBAHOB
Cepreii IlaBnoBIY

KA3S
AHHa fAHOBHAa

KAJHVHD
VimaHT ABTYCTOBHY

24 OKT.
1969

14 map.
1969 ¥

31 map.
1969 R

23 allp.
1969 ?

16 sAHB.
1969

23 IeK,
1968

22 Mas
1969

8 Mada
1969

13 mex.
1968

< OKT.
1969

23 arp.
1969 5

20 OKT.
1969

II map.
1969 2

19 moa.
1969

14 mas
1969

<26 UIH
1969

I9 map.
1969 X

I6."'

26 HOf,.
1969

24 ceH,
1969
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264.

265,

266 .

267 .

<68,

269,

270,

271,

2724

273.

274,

VAL

276

278.

279

280.

KA JHJHD
Kacnap Kapriosmu

KBUJIAPOBIYYC
bpounc KazwncoBuu

KO3J0B
AsaTosmit VBaHOBIY

KOBJ0BCKILL
Burrop Vanomuy

KO3JIOBCKIl
Jeonnn VBaxoBuu

KPUTEP
BoJpemap @prenud

KPY3E
AliBap AprypoBnd

KPYMIIHBII
llerp lleTpoBu4

[laBea [aBioBuY

JATAHOBCKMI
Kimuar AmamoBmd

JIAITVHBII
Jnrap JpHECTOBHY

JIVIEITA
fln-BoJubeMap BuJjbeBHY

JVHLE
Apsun OTTOBHY

JUIMAHVC
smuc Kapaosimd

JIYJIBOPi~TABPAH
fsen bBepHapioBI4

MAPKABA
Aycma IlleTpoBHA

JpuK 3eHOHOBHY

12 map.
1969 ;

18 Hod.
1968

I5 sHB.
1969

1 HodA.
1969

18 Hos.
1969

I4 Hos.
1969

I9 mex.
1969

I1I aBT.
1969

8 CeH.
1969

25 (heB.
196

IgegeB'

I5 mex.
1969

19 mas
1969

23 CEH.
1968

7 SAHB.
1969

16 ceH.
1969

22 :Ceﬁo
1969

I7o_

20 NIH,
1969

25 MNIOH,
1969

26 (HeB.
196

23 IIEK.
1969

23 IEK.
1969

26 HOf.
1969

23 IEK.
1969

27 asmr.
1969

29 OKT.
1969

23 allDe
1969 .

28 Mmasd
1969

23 IIeK.
1969

28 Masa
1969

22 SIHB.
1969

25 TDH.
1969

23 IeK.
1969

%%R'Fc



26l
2862,
283,
284,
285.
286.
287.
268,
289.
290,
291,
292.
293.
294,
295.

296.

MAJITVHD
Aiina KapaosHa

MOPO3
fzen EpocsaBoBmu

QJIECOB
Jeornun Ipoxodrenud

OMEJBK
Buautec PynonsHoBud

[IPVEJUTE
Maiis I'ycroBHa

PAHIAH

Cranncias Kazumuponud

PYCELIKASI
AHHa BiainuMupoBHA

CAYIE |
AMMOE AJB0EpTOBIY

CEPAQVMOBIY
Brammvmp MuxaitsoBud

CYJIVHA
Wira MuxeJeBHa

COMC
3eJma onyaproBHa

CTAPOBONTOB
Jleonnn HukoJaeBUY

TUJAK

~ MenoHUC KapaoBu4

JIT
Aptyp KpumbsHOBIY

JTAHC
figuc fHoBUY

QETIOPOB
[leTp [IpoKojreBUY

QUIIAIIOB
Bungpmmp MaTBeeBHY

29 asBr,
1968

II amr.
1969

28 mui,
1968

I7 ceH.
1969

9 OXrT.
1969

I3 sHB.
1969

25 amp.
1969 ¥

23 HOf.
1968

25 CeH.
1969

I'7 @eB.
196

26 HOf.
1968

19 Hod.
1968

9 OKT.
1969

20 HKH,
1969

I7 nex.
1969

25 (eB.
196

20 Mas
1969

I8o-

22 SIHB.
1969

27 aBr,
1969

25 WoH,.
1969

23 IIeK.
1969
29 OKT.
1969

26 Map.
1969 ¥

28 Mmas
1969

22 $HB.
1969

29 OKT,
1969

26 Map.
1969 7

23 alp.
1969 e

22 fAHB.
1969

29 OKT.
1969

24 ceH.
1969

23 IleK.
1969

26 Map.
1969 %

29 OKT.
1969

I3



Igo-
298, QUIEP 28 aBr. 29 OKT. 7
HHuc BrbTeJpMoBHY 1969 1969
299. XAPIMAHNC 18 pmex. <26 deB. I0
Kapa fAzosuy 1968 196
300, LAYHE I0 map. 28 maa 10
Jeonapn lloHaTOBMY 1969 1969
30I. OHIMC 20 00K, 19 OKTe 7
uc IlleTpoBuy 1969 1969
302. UEHIC I moa, 27 aBr. 8
Wmnvap Kpumesud 1969 1969

\
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